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Jeep

2008 Jeep Wrangler

Close X

TECHNICAL DATA

BASICS

Suspension Type - Rear

Tires - Width [mm]

EPA Vehicle Classification

Brake Type - Rear

Tires - Aspect Ratio

Tires - Spare Tire Type

Tires - Type

Doors - Standard

Vehicle Type

Suspension Type - Front

Doors - Maximum

X B Pkg.
Base MSRP: $19,360
Net Price: $19,360

Live Axle

225

Sport Utility 4WD

Disc

75

Full-size

P

Sport Utility

Live Axle

Top - Optional Tops
Brake Type - Front
Top

Tires - Construction
Steering

Tires - Wheel Diameter [in]

Driveline Configuration

EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS

Overhang - Front [in]
Turning Diameter
(curb-to-curb) [ft] - Turning
Right [ft]

Overhang - Rear [in]

Ground Clearance - Breakover
Angle [DEG]

Ground Clearance - Departure
Angle [DEG]

Wheelbase [in]

Turning Diameter
(curb-to-curb) [ft] - Turning
Left [ft]

Overall Length [in]

Ground Clearance

Overall Height - With Soft Top
[in]
Overall Height - With Hard Top,
[in]

Track - Front [in]
Track - Rear [in]

Overall Width [in]

Ground Clearance - Approach
Angle [DEG]

INTERIOR DIMENSIONS

Hip Room [in] - Front [in]

Shoulder Room - Rear [in]

Hardtop

Disc

Convertible

R

Recirculating Ball

16

4WD-PT

28.3

34.9

39.2

21.8

37.4

95.4

34.9

162.9

8.8

Not Available

70.9

61.9

61.9

82.8

40.8

55.6

61.6
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Head Room - Front [in]

Leg Room - Front [in]
Cargo Capacity - Behind 1st
Row Seat [ft3]

Cargo Capacity - Behind 2nd
Row Seat [ft3]

Seating Capacity - Optional

Trunk/Cargo Area Lift Over
Height [in]

Head Room - Rear [in]
Seating Capacity - Maximum
Seating Capacity - Standard

Leg Room - Rear [in]

Passenger Interior Volume
[ft3]

Shoulder Room - Front [in]

Hip Room [in] - Rear [in]
CAPACITIES/WEIGHTS

Weight Distribution -
Automatic Transmission - %
Rear

Payload Capacity - Standard
[ib]

Weight Distribution - Manual
Transmission - % Front

Weight Distribution - Manual
Transmission - % Rear

Gross Vehicle Weight Rating
(GVWR) - Standard [Ib]

Fuel Tank Capacity [gal]
Base Curb Weight [Ib] - with
Manual Transmission [Ib]

Towing Capacity - Maximum
(When Properly Equipped) [Ib]]

Weight Distribution -
Automatic Transmission - %
Front

Base Curb Weight [Ib] - with
Automatic Transmission [Ib]

Gross Vehicle Weight Rating
(GVWR) - Maximum [Ib]

WARRANTY

Outer Body Rust Through -
Miles

Powertrain - Months

Outer Body Rust Through -
Months

Powertrain - Miles

Miles

Months
POWERTRAIN

Transmission - Automatic or
Manual

Transmission - Features
Overdrive

Engine - Number of Cylinders

Transmission - Number of
Forward Speeds

Engine - Location
Engine - HP Rated RPM

Fuel Economy [mpg] - City []
Fuel Economy [mpg] -
Highway []

Engine - Displacement - Cubic
Inches

Engine - Displacement - Cubic
Centimeters

Engine - Standard Horsepower

41.3

41.0

61.2

17.2

27.8

40.3

35.6

102.9

55.8

44.7

50.0

1118

50.0

50.0

4803

18.6

3782

2000

50.0

3805

4900

100000

Lifetime Limited
Warranty-Certain Restrictions
Apply

60

Lifetime Limited
Warranty-Certain Restrictions
Apply

36000

36

Manual

Front

5000

15

19

230.5

3778

202
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Engine - Fuel Gas
Final Drive Ratio - Optional ( 3.73
:1)

Engine - Displacement - Bore 3.78
[in]

Engine - Valvetrain - Number 12
of Valves

Engine - Displacement - Stroke] 3.43
[in]

Fuel Economy [mpg] - 16
Combined []

Engine - Standard Torque 237
Engine - Configuration 3.8L V-6
Engine - Supercharged No
Engine - Compression Ratio ( 9.6
:1)

Engine - Valvetrain - OHV
Configuration

Engine - Torque Rated RPM 4000
Final Drive Ratio - Standard ( 3.21

*MSRP excludes tax. A more expensive model may be shown. Optional equipment may be shown. Pricing may change at any time without notification.

PLEASE REVIEW THESE IMPORTANT PRICING DISCLOSURES.

Not all buyers or lessees will qualify for the lowest APR or Lease payment and may vary according to creditworthiness. Contact dealer to see if you qualify, to determine your
actual price, APR, and monthly payment. Dealer participation may affect savings; residency and other mileage restrictions may apply.

The estimates provided are for informational purposes only and are not an advertisement of actual programs offered. Each estimate is based on the variables you have entered,
on the Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price for the vehicle you have selected and on the available finance programs.

All estimates are provided in U.S. dollars and are computed on the basis of a 10% downpayment. The estimates may not include the cost of transportation and handling
charges, taxes, title/documentary fees, registration, tags, dealer prep, labor and installation charges, insurance, optional equipment and accessories, certificate of compliance or
non-compliance fees, or finance charges. Actual prices may vary by dealer. Lease estimates may not include any additional amount due at delivery, first payment or security
deposit.

The incentives listed on this site were correct at the time of posting. Your local dealer is the best source for up-to-date incentive information. See dealer for qualifications and
eligibility. Residency restrictions apply.

Lease Loyalty eligibility: Consumers returning from a lease on a Chrysler brand vehicle (Chrysler, Plymouth, Dodge or Jeep) and entering into a lease on an eligible model
qualify for this incentive.

The MSRP is based on pricing in effect as of Sun Apr 20 15:31:07 EDT 2008 and is based upon the vehicle being registered in the state in which you reside. The incentives are
based on programs currently in effect for your ZIP code and requires the purchaser/lessee to reside in that ZIP code area and the vehicle be registered in the state in which you
reside. Both the MSRP and the incentives reflect the choices you made in equipping your vehicle. Cash allowance may be in lieu of special finance offers. Base MSRP excludes
tax. See your dealer for the latest information.

All product illustrations and specifications are based upon current information at the time this specification sheet was printed. Although descriptions are believed correct,
complete accuracy cannot be guaranteed. Chrysler LLC Corporation reserves the right to make changes at any time, without notice or obligation, in prices, incentive programs,
specifications, equipment, colors, materials, and to change or discontinue models. The Standard Equipment list highlights selected items -- see a catalog or your dealer for full
details.
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